
1. JGS Fighters-Cup  23.11.2025  Hamburg   U11m +46kg
Kämpfer: 6Kämpfer A

Nr Name Graduierung Verein 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Julian HALFTER ? JGS

2 Vinh KAYA ? Glinde

3 Sami EMADI ? AMTV

Kämpfer B

Nr Name Graduierung Verein 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 Jakob BAKULIN ? HNT

5 Ali KADYROV ? JGS

6 Mads ENGELHARDT ? TURA Harksheide

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 Julian HALFTER Vinh KAYA 100-000 0:16

100

4 52 Jakob BAKULIN Ali KADYROV 000s1-100 1:09

100

1 33 Julian HALFTER Sami EMADI 000s2-000s1 2:00

0

4 64 Jakob BAKULIN Mads ENGELHARDT 000-002s1 2:00

1

2 35 Vinh KAYA Sami EMADI 000-101 0:42

100

5 66 Ali KADYROV Mads ENGELHARDT 100-000 0:08

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

HALFTER

ENGELHARDT
000 - 111

8

KADYROV

EMADI
100 - 000

9

ENGELHARDT

KADYROV

000 - 100
KADYROV

SiegePkt Platz

2 100 1

0 0

21 100

3

SiegePkt Platz

0 0

12 200

21 1

3

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

Ali KADYROV, JGS

Mads ENGELHARDT, TURA Harksheide

Julian HALFTER, JGS

Sami EMADI, AMTV


